Academic Program Name

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Quota
HS
0S
(O
HS
0S
0S
HS
(O
0S
HS
0S
(O
HS
0S
0S

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
189756
50745
63454
68434
21205
33511
99436
29995
41732
73439
32471
43507
156476
46036
60710

Closing Rank
189756
53657
63454
71299
27312
33511
182035
41469
41732
73439
38548
43507
156476
47949
60710




