Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Civil Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	189756	189756
Civil Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50745	53657
Civil Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63454	63454
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	68434	71299
Computer Science and Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21205	27312
Computer Science and Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33511	33511
Electrical Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	99436	182035
Electrical Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29995	41469
Electrical Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41732	41732
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	73439	73439
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32471	38548
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43507	43507
Mechanical Engineering	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	156476	156476
Mechanical Engineering	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46036	47949
Mechanical Engineering	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60710	60710